MillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 381S7-G
Exchangeable head endmill
For more information
Expansion of AH715 grades to chamfering
and square heads
2 TUNGMEISTER

C
S
FM
S
D
C
CDX
LF
14
0°
APMX
KAPR
SIG
VCP**-02.. .
AH715 AH725 SIG NOF FHA DCX DCSFMS APMX CDX CRKS LF DC KAPR
VCP100L09.5A30-02S06   60° 2 0° 10 9.5 8.5 7.5 S06 11.75 1.5 60° KEYV-S06 10
VCP120L12.0A30-02S08   60° 2 0° 12 11.5 11 9.2 S08 15.4 1.5 60° KEYV-S08 15
VCP160L15.0A30-02S10   60° 2 0° 16 15.2 16 12 S10 20.2 2.5 60° KEYV-S10 28
VCP080L07.7A45-02S05   90° 2 0° 8 7.6 7.5 3.7 S05 9.75 1 45° KEYV-S05 7
VCP083L07.9A45-02S05  90° 2 0° 8.3 7.6 7.5 3.8 S05 10 1 45° KEYV-S05 7
VCP100L09.0A45-02S06   90° 2 0° 10 9.5 9.5 4.4 S06 11.75 1.5 45° KEYV-S06 10
VCP104L09.0A45-02S06  90° 2 0° 10.4 9.5 9.5 4.6 S06 11.75 1.5 45° KEYV-S06 10
VCP120L12.0A45-02S08   90° 2 0° 12 11.5 11.5 5.4 S08 15.4 1.5 45° KEYV-S08 15
VCP124L12.0A45-02S08  90° 2 0° 12.4 11.5 11.5 5.6 S08 15.4 1.5 45° KEYV-S08 15
VCP160L15.0A45-02S10   90° 2 0° 16 15.2 15 7.1 S10 18.8 1.5 45° KEYV-S10 28
VCP165L15.0A45-02S10  90° 2 0° 16.5 15.2 15 7.1 S10 18.8 1.5 45° KEYV-S10 28
VCP100L09.5A60-02S06   120° 2 0° 10 9.5 9.5 2.7 S06 12.7 1.5 30° KEYV-S06 10
VCP120L12.0A60-02S08   120° 2 0° 12 11.5 11.5 3.3 S08 15.2 1.5 30° KEYV-S08 15
VCP160L15.5A60-02S10   120° 2 0° 16 15.2 16 4.4 S10 19.9 1.5 30° KEYV-S10 28
ISO
- 300 HB 60 - 100 0.06 - 0.12
- 300 HB 50 - 80 0.06 - 0.12
30 - 40 HRC 40 - 70 0.06 - 0.12

RE
APMX
LF
CRKS
D
C
SF
M
S
AH715 AH725 NOF FHA DC DCSFMS APMX RE CRKS LF
VEE050L04.0R05-04S04  4 45° 5 6 4 0.5 S04 8.5 KEYV-S05 4 1
VEE060L04.0R05-04S04  4 45° 6 5.8 4 0.5 S04 8.5 KEYV-S05 4 2
VEE060L05.0R00-04S05   4 45° 6 8 5 - S05 10 KEYV-S05 7 1
VEE080L05.0R00-04S05  4 45° 8 7.7 5 - S05 10 KEYV-S05 7 2
VED080L05.0R05-04S05  4 30° 8 7.7 5 0.5 S05 10 KEYV-S05 7 2
VED080L05.0R10-04S05  4 30° 8 7.7 5 1 S05 10 KEYV-S05 7 2
VED080L05.0R15-04S05  4 30° 8 7.7 5 1.5 S05 10 KEYV-S05 7 2
VEE100L07.0R00-04S06  4 45° 10 9.7 7 - S06 13 KEYV-S06 10 2
VED100L07.0R05-04S06  4 30° 10 9.7 7 0.5 S06 13 KEYV-S06 10 2
VEE100L07.0R05-04S06  4 45° 10 9.7 7 0.5 S06 13 KEYV-S06 10 2
VED100L07.0R10-04S06  4 30° 10 9.7 7 1 S06 13 KEYV-S06 10 2
VEE100L07.0R10-04S06  4 45° 10 9.7 7 1 S06 13 KEYV-S06 10 2
VEE120L09.0R00-04S08   4 45° 12 11.7 9 - S08 16.5 KEYV-S08 15 2
VED120L09.0R05-04S08  4 30° 12 11.7 9 0.5 S08 16.5 KEYV-S08 15 2
VEE120L09.0R05-04S08   4 45° 12 11.7 9 0.5 S08 16.5 KEYV-S08 15 2
VED120L09.0R10-04S08   4 30° 12 11.7 9 1 S08 16.5 KEYV-S08 15 2
VEE120L09.0R10-04S08  4 45° 12 11.7 9 1 S08 16.5 KEYV-S08 15 2
VEE160L12.0R00-04S10   4 45° 16 15.3 12 - S10 20.5 KEYV-S10 28 2
VED160L12.0R05-04S10   4 30° 16 15.3 12 0.5 S10 20.5 KEYV-S10 28 2
VEE160L12.0R05-04S10  4 45° 16 15.3 12 0.5 S10 20.5 KEYV-S10 28 2
VED160L12.0R10-04S10  4 30° 16 15.3 12 1 S10 20.5 KEYV-S10 28 2
VEE160L12.0R10-04S10  4 45° 16 15.3 12 1 S10 20.5 KEYV-S10 28 2
VED160L12.0R15-04S10  4 30° 16 15.3 12 1.5 S10 20.5 KEYV-S10 28 2
VEE160L12.0R15-04S10  4 45° 16 15.3 12 1.5 S10 20.5 KEYV-S10 28 2
VED160L12.0R20-04S10  4 30° 16 15.3 12 2 S10 20.5 KEYV-S10 28 2
VEE160L12.0R20-04S10  4 45° 16 15.3 12 2 S10 20.5 KEYV-S10 28 2
VED160L12.0R30-04S10  4 30° 16 15.3 12 3 S10 20.5 KEYV-S10 28 2
VEE160L12.0R30-04S10   4 45° 16 15.3 12 3 S10 20.5 KEYV-S10 28 2
VED160L12.0R40-04S10  4 30° 16 15.3 12 4 S10 20.5 KEYV-S10 28 2
VEE160L12.0R40-04S10  4 45° 16 15.3 12 4 S10 20.5 KEYV-S10 28 2
VEE200L15.0R00-04S12  4 45° 20 18.3 15 - S12 25.5 KEYV-S12 28 2
VED200L15.0R05-04S12  4 30° 20 18.3 15 0.5 S12 25.5 KEYV-S12 28 2
VED200L15.0R10-04S12   4 30° 20 18.3 15 1 S12 25.5 KEYV-S12 28 2
VED200L15.0R20-04S12  4 30° 20 18.3 15 2 S12 25.5 KEYV-S12 28 2
VED200L15.0R30-04S12  4 30° 20 18.3 15 3 S12 25.5 KEYV-S12 28 2
VEE**-04.. . ,  VED**-04.. .
t u n g a l o y . c o m
* Recommended clamping torque (N·m)
**Fig. 1:  Avoid interference with workpiece when using this cutting head. The shank diameter is larger than the cutter diameter when assembled.